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Grade/Class Course Exam Hall Date Time Invigilator1 Invigilator2 Lecture
G2 Engineering Mechanics 339 Saturday, January 11, 2025 10:00 AM 	Ms Sara serwer

G2 Electromechanical Systems 339 Tuesday, January 14, 2025 11:00 AM Mr. Qusay Ali

G2 Thermodynamics 339 Thursday, January 16, 2025 11:00 AM Ms. Sara Serwer

G2 Object Oriented Programming 339 Thursday, January 16, 2025 11:00 AM Dr. Ezideen Hasso

G2 Electronics Principles and Devics 339 Saturday, January 18, 2025 11:00 AM Dr. Rand Basil

G2 Pneumatic and Hydraulic System 339 Monday, January 20, 2025 11:00 AM Dr. Azad Mohammed

G2 Advanced Math I 339 Wednesday, January 22, 2025 11:00 AM Dr. Mazin Rejab

G2 Marketing 339 Thursday, January 23, 2025 11:00 AM Mr. Ahmed Ameer

G3 Microprocessor and Programmer 339 Thursday, January 9, 2025 11:00 AM Dr. Rand Basil

G3 Signal and Systems 302 Saturday, January 11, 2025 10:00 AM Dr. Qayser Mahdi

G3  Control Systems 339 Monday, January 13, 2025 11:00 AM Mr. Qusay Ali

G3  Design of Machine Elements 339 Wednesday, January 15, 2025 11:00 AM Dr. Qasim Obaidi

G3 Mechatronics Instrumentation 339 Sunday, January 19, 2025 11:00 AM Ms. Safa Anmar

G3 Medical Mechatronics 339 Tuesday, January 21, 2025 11:00 AM Ms. Sara Serwer

G4 PLC 339 Saturday, January 11, 2025 10:00 AM Dr. Abdulaziz Ali

G4 Renewable energy 339 Tuesday, January 14, 2025 11:00 AM Mr. Ahmed Ameer

G4 Digital Control System 339 Thursday, January 16, 2025 11:00 AM Dr. Qasim Obaidi

G4 Embedded System and Real-time 339 Saturday, January 18, 2025 11:00 AM Dr. Rand Basil

G4 Intelligent Mechatronics 339 Monday, January 20, 2025 11:00 AM Dr. Mazin Rejab

G4 Robotics 339 Thursday, January 23, 2025 11:00 AM Dr. Ezideen Hasso

Dr. Ezideen Hasso Dr. Jwan Jalal Mr. Qusay Ali
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